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Personal Details 

Name 

Date and Place of Birth 

Nationality 

Civil Status 

Profession 

Skills 

 

AHMED ABDELFATTAH HASSAN MOSTAFA 

01/12/1996 Damietta 
Egyptian 

Married 

A.B 

GOOD COMMAND IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
 

Contact Information 

Home Address 

Mobile Phone 

E-Mail 

 

Al Fanar ST, Ezbet Elborg , Damietta 

+201285415496/+201098575561 

ahmedabdo123.com@gmail.com 

 

Passport , Seaman's Book  
Name of Document Number Date of Issue Date of Expiry Issue Country 

National Passport A25337329 27/07/2019 26/07/2026 Egypt 

Seaman's Book S00015313 30/05/2021 26/05/2026 Egypt 

REPUBLIC OF PANAMA PA0180381 10/01/2022 11/08/2028 PANAMA 
 

Certificates (STCW and Value Added) 
Certificate/Course 

-Basic Safety Training 

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting 

Elementary First Aid 
Personal Survival Techniques 

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities 

Proficiency of Security Awareness Training for Seafarers 

with Designated Security Duties 

Navigational Watch keeping 

Able Seafare Deck 

Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats 

Safety Training for Personal Providing Direct Service to 

Passengers 

Crisis Management and Human Behavior Training 

Crowd Management Training 

Passenger Safety, Cargo Safety and Hull Integrity Training 

Certificate of Proficiency for rating forming part of a 

navigational watch 

Certificate of Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue 

Boats 

Medications and Vaccinations 

Name of Document 

International Medical Certificate for Seamen 

Yellow Fever 

Experiences 

 

Number 

19243/21/EG 
 
 

 

NA 5093 

21540/21/EG 

16585/24/EG 

NC 23690 

20692/21/EG 

20760/21/EG 

20726/21/EG 

20794/21/EG 

00570 

 
01854 

 

 

Number 
12460 

 

Date of Issue 

09/06/2021 
 
 
 

 
22/05/2021 

 
23/06/2021 

9/05/2024 

23/05/2021 

20/06/2021 
 

20/06/2021 

20/06/2021 

20/06/2021 

21/06/2021 

 
21/06/2021 

 

 

Date of Issue 
20/03/2023 

22/11/2018 

 

Date of Expiry 

02/06/2026 
 
 
 

 
19/05/2026 

 
xxxxxxx 

xxxxxxx 

19/05/2026 

24/05/2026 
 

26/05/2026 

22/05/2026 

25/05/2026 

xxxxxxx 

19/05/2026 

 

Date of Expiry 
19/03/2025 

Valid for life long 

Vessel Name Rank Type of Vessel Sign in Sign Off 

M/V LINDA CEM O. S BULK CARRIER 21/07/2020 15/05/2021 

M/V LINDA CEM A. B BULK CARRIER 09/08/2021 11/05/2022 

M/V GOLDEN SEA A. B BULK CARRIER 12/05/2022 10/01/2023 

M/V ROYAL STAR A. B  GENERAL CARGO     26/03/2023 21/03/2024 
 

M/V SIRIOS CEMENT 1            A. B 
       CEMENT CARRIER     22/05/2024        21/10/2024 

mailto:ahmedabdo123.com@gmail.com


 

 
 
 
 
 


