Curriculum Vitae



Person:	al Г	letai	le

Name	AHMED ABDELFATTAH HASSAN MOSTAFA
Date and Place of Birth	01/12/1996 Damietta
Nationality	Egyptian
Civil Status	Married
Profession	A.B
Skills	GOOD COMMAND IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Contact Information

Home Address	Al Fanar ST, Ezbet Elborg , Damietta	
Mobile Phone	+201285415496/+201098575561	
E-Mail	ahmedabdo123.com@gmail.com	

Passport, Seaman's Book

	Name of Document	Number	Date of Issue	Date of Expiry	Issue Country
I	National Passport	A25337329	27/07/2019	26/07/2026	Egypt
	Seaman's Book	S00015313	30/05/2021	26/05/2026	Egypt
	REPUBLIC OF PANAMA	PA0180381	10/01/2022	11/08/2028	PANAMA

Certificates (STCW and Value Added)
| Certificate/Course

Certificate/Course	Number	Date of Issue	Date of Expiry
-Basic Safety Training	19243/21/EG	09/06/2021	02/06/2026
Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting			
Elementary First Aid			
Personal Survival Techniques			
Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities			
Proficiency of Security Awareness Training for Seafarers	NA 5093	22/05/2021	19/05/2026
with Designated Security Duties			
Navigational Watch keeping	21540/21/EG	23/06/2021	XXXXXXX
Able Seafare Deck	16585/24/EG	9/05/2024	XXXXXX
Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	NC 23690	23/05/2021	19/05/2026
Safety Training for Personal Providing Direct Service to	20692/21/EG	20/06/2021	24/05/2026
Passengers			
Crisis Management and Human Behavior Training	20760/21/EG	20/06/2021	26/05/2026
Crowd Management Training	20726/21/EG	20/06/2021	22/05/2026
Passenger Safety, Cargo Safety and Hull Integrity Training	20794/21/EG	20/06/2021	25/05/2026
Certificate of Proficiency for rating forming part of a	00570	21/06/2021	XXXXXXX
navigational watch			
Certificate of Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue	01854	21/06/2021	19/05/2026
Boats			
Medications and Vaccinations		•	<u> </u>
Name of Dogument	NT 1	Doto of Issue	Data of E-mi-

Name of Document	Number	Date of Issue	Date of Expiry
International Medical Certificate for Seamen	12460	20/03/2023	19/03/2025
Yellow Fever		22/11/2018	Valid for life long

Experiences

Experiences				
Vessel Name	Rank	Type of Vessel	Sign in	Sign Off
M/V LINDA CEM	O. S	BULK CARRIER	21/07/2020	15/05/2021
M/V LINDA CEM	A. B	BULK CARRIER	09/08/2021	11/05/2022
M/V GOLDEN SEA	A. B	BULK CARRIER	12/05/2022	10/01/2023
M/V ROYAL STAR	A. B	GENERAL CARGO	26/03/2023	21/03/2024
M/V SIRIOS CEMENT 1	A. B	CEMENT CARRIER	22/05/2024	21/10/2024